TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - PRESSURE WASHERS

PRESSURE WASHERS PW125 PW 235R PW 360 PW 460

Article Number

RECOMMENDATION CHART

Large-sized residential gardens/ landowner areas
Medium-sized residential gardens

Small-sized residential gardens

Vehicle cleaning

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Max pressure, bar / psi

Operating pressure max, bar / psi

Water flow, | /h

Voltage, V

Power rating, W

Max. water inlet temperature, °C

Trigger gun vibration level with standard nozzle, m/s?*
Rated current, A

Guaranteed sound power level LWA, dBA**

Max self-priming suction, M

Power cord length, M

Hose length, M

Detergent tank volume, litre

Product size with handle in lower position (WxLxH), mm
Product size with handle in upper position (WxLxH), mm
Weight, kg

967676403

125 /1813
95 /1378
320-460
230-240V
1500
40
<251
65
85
05
5
7
05
300x315x820
300x315x820
71

970457403

135 /1958
105 /1523
350-520
230-240V
1800
40
<251
78
92
05
5
8
05
265x275x845
265x275x845
104

967677803

160 / 2321
135 /1958
420-500
230-240V
2300
40
<251

96

86

10

5

10

05

350x325x710
350x325x900

208

967678002

160 / 2321
120 /1740
470-520
230-240V
2400
60
<251
100
94
10
5
15
25

390x350x810
390x350x980

284

FEATURES

Metal pump

Double swivels and quick connect
On board storage

Rotary nozzle

Flat jet nozzle

Hose reel

Foam sprayer

Aluminum carrying handle
Aluminum telescopic handle

Large and robust wheels

Power cord storage with quick release
Flexible, textile-reinforced high-pressure hose
Induction motor

Long spray lance

Low force grip

Steel-reinforced high-pressure hose
Brass pump head

Remote pressure control

Pressure control

Internal detergent tank

Ceramic coated pistons

. Emanual)

. Emanual)

AVAILABLE ATTACHMENTS

SC400 Surface cleaner

SC300 Surface cleaner

FS300 Foam sprayer

Extension hose, 10M Steel reinforced
Extension hose, 8M Textile reinforced
Water filter

Rotating brush kit

Vehicle cleaner kit

Stone and wood cleaner

Vehicle cleaner and wax

Pipe cleaning hose 15 m

Angled spray lance

0-ring kit

Backflow preventer

Suction hose

Water suction nozzle

TABLE KEY: »= Standard  (+)= Optional - = Not applicable

NOTE Always check national regulations before connecting the machine to potable water mains and use a backflow preventer if required. Please make sure to comply with local waste water regulations when using

Husgvarna high pressure washers.

ProductCategoryECat010920



